
132301 50 something4/29/2024    Week 30 of 31 Page 1

Monday   10:30 AM Lanes 39 - 72Sunset Station Strike Zone
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 LV 2 Bowl
2 Kathy's Crew
3 Strikers
4 Knock em Down
5 Happy Four
6 Incredibowls
7 Mustang Sally
8 Dayton's Crew
9 Ball Busters

10 Who Cares
11 Pat's Crew
12 Be Nice
13 Lucky 13
14 3 Aces and a Joker
15 Wanda's Crew
16 Turkey Hunters
17 Just Do It.
18 Raucous Rollers

19 Comeback 4
20 Terrapins
21 EZ Does It
22 Hidden Talent
23 Team 23
24 Hang in There
25 Bowling Happens
26 4 for Fun
27 Ten to Win

28 4 Aces
29 80 or better
30 There's no Limit
31 X- Pectations
32 Holy Split
33 The Ditched
34 Head Pin Hunters

Lane Assignments
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56

Wk01  09/11   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/18  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/25  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  10/02  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/09  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/16  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/23  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  10/30   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk09  11/06   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk10  11/13   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34

Wk11  11/20   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  11/27  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk13  12/04  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk14  12/11  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk15  12/18   7- 18   1- 31  30-  2  11- 14   9- 13  16- 10  32- 29   5- 12   4- 17 Position Round- Start Lane - 39

Wk16  01/08  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk17  01/22   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk18  01/29   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk19  02/05   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk20  02/12   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19

Wk21  02/26  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk22  03/04  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk23  03/11  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk24  03/18  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
Wk25  03/25  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29

Wk26  04/01   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31
Wk27  04/08   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28  24- 30  22- 32  20- 34  18- 33
Wk28  04/15   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34
Wk29  04/22   8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30  26- 32
Wk30  04/29  27- 34   9-  3  30- 33  25-  5  22- 18   8- 31  32- 26  14-  4  17-  2 Position Round- Start Lane - 39

Wk31  05/13   7- 11  14-  1  25- 30  26- 10  27- 33  19-  9  28- 32  20- 18  34-  2  No points Bowling for Averages Only- Start Lane - 39

57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72
Wk01  09/11  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/18  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/25  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  10/02   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/09   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  10/16   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  10/23   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  10/30  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk09  11/06  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk10  11/13  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16

Wk11  11/20  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk12  11/27   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
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Lane Assignments - continued

57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72
Wk13  12/04   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk14  12/11   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk15  12/18  21- 20   8-  3  28- 33  15- 34  19- 26  25- 22  24- 27   6- 23 Position Round- Start Lane - 39
Wk16  01/08   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk17  01/22  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31

Wk18  01/29  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk19  02/05  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk20  02/12  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32
Wk21  02/26  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk22  03/04   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28

Wk23  03/11   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk24  03/18   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24
Wk25  03/25   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk26  04/01  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk27  04/08  16- 31  14- 29  12- 27  10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17

Wk28  04/15  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19
Wk29  04/22  24- 34  22- 33  20- 31  18- 29  16- 27  14- 25  12- 23  10- 21
Wk30  04/29   1- 21  24- 11  10- 29  28- 12  19-  7  13- 20  15- 16   6- 23 Position Round- Start Lane - 39
Wk31  05/13   6- 29  12- 16  21- 15  22- 13  24-  5   4- 17   8-  3  31- 23  No points Bowling for Averages Only- Start Lane - 39


